DS-K7M102-M
Passive High-Frequency RFID Card
• Safety Encrypted Chip
• Read/Write Card
• Data Transfer Speed up to 106 Kbps
The DS-K7M102-M passive high-frequency RFID
card compact design makes it easy to carry. It can
be used for identity verification and access
control.
Available Models:
DS-K7M102-M
Specifications
  DS-K7M102-M
System Parameters
Protocol ISO14443A
Frequency 14.2 to 14.6 mhz
Data Transfer 106 kbps
Content 1024 bits
Storage Structure 16 sector
Working Temperature 14° F to 122° F (-10° C to 50° C)
Storage Temperature -13° F to 149° F (-25° C to 65° C)
Write Times 0.1 million times
Data Storage Time 10 years
Card Read Distance 0.79" to 1.57" (2 to 4 cm)
Cover 1.02" x 1.97" x 0.16" (26 mm x 50 mm x 4 mm)
Material PVC, AB glue